
MSSL

1770 
Madison

MSH

MSW

Resident
Shu�le Bus

Resident Shuttle Bus Schedule
MSH, 1770 Madison Ave, MSSL and MSW

Bus Route (Effective February 1, 2019)
The Resident shuttle bus provides service between MSH, 1770 
Madison Ave, MSSL and MSW.  Between the hours of 10:00am 
and 4:00pm, the shuttle will stop at 1770 Madison Avenue on 
the corner of East 116th Street and Madison Avenue.  During 
the morning and evening hours, the shuttle bus will make stops 
between MSH, MSSL and MSW.  The shuttle bus will depart from 
MSH at the corner of East 99th Street and Madison Avenue.

resident
Shuttle Bus Schedule

December, 2018
v 3.0

Bold times denote PM hours

MSH 
Departures

5:00
6:00
7:00
8:10

10:00
---

11:00
---

12:00
---

1:00
---

2:00
---

3:00
---

4:00
---

5:50
---
---

7:40
---

END

1770 Madison  
Departures

--- 
---
---
---

10:10
10:45
11:10
11:45
12:10
12:45

1:10
1:45
2:10
2:45
3:10
3:45
4:10

---
---
---
---
---
---
---

MSSL  
Departures

5:15
6:15
7:15
8:25

10:30
---

11:30
---

12:30
---

1:30
---

2:30
---

3:30
---

4:30
5:30

---
---

7:20
---
---

9:20

MSW 
Departures

5:30
6:35
7:40
9:00

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

5:00
---
---

7:00
---
---

9:00
---

Routes subject to 
change based on 

weather and traffic 
conditions


