

RESIDENT

Shuttle Bus Schedule

December, 2018 v 3.0 Resident Shuttle Bus Schedule

MSH, 1770 Madison Ave, MSSL and MSW

MSH Departures	1770 Madison Departures	MSSL Departures	MSW Departures
5:00		5:15	5:30
6:00		6:15	6:35
7:00		7:15	7:40
8:10		8:25	9:00
10:00	10:10	10:30	
	10:45		
11:00	11:10	11:30	
	11:45		
12:00	12:10	12:30	
	12:45		
1:00	1:10	1:30	
	1:45		
2:00	2:10	2:30	
	2:45		
3:00	3:10	3:30	
	3:45		
4:00	4:10	4:30	5:00
		5:30	
5:50			
			7:00
		7:20	
7:40			
			9:00
END		9:20	

Bold times denote PM hours

Bus Route (Effective February 1, 2019)

The Resident shuttle bus provides service between MSH, 1770 Madison Ave, MSSL and MSW. Between the hours of 10:00am and 4:00pm, the shuttle will stop at 1770 Madison Avenue on the corner of East 116th Street and Madison Avenue. During the morning and evening hours, the shuttle bus will make stops between MSH, MSSL and MSW. The shuttle bus will depart from MSH at the corner of East 99th Street and Madison Avenue.

